
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WEST	TOWN	MUTUAL	AID	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $47.84
2024-07-02 Donation	from	Sylvie	Doppelt txn_d7HvdNJ $10.00 $57.84
2024-07-02 Donation	from	Maggie	Houseknecht txn_4dH7oJY $100.00 $157.84
2024-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/1	to	7/7 txn_zVHdlnJ -$9.04 $148.80
2024-07-09 Donation	from	Kelly	McKeough txn_d7HvZ46 $20.00 $168.80
2024-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/8	to	7/14 txn_EyHer99 -$1.40 $167.40
2024-07-16 Donation	from	Devin	Steinhauser txn_wNHKoyQ $30.00 $197.40
2024-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/15	to	7/21 txn_LgHJvAr -$2.10 $195.30
2024-07-29 Donation	from	Katherine txn_d7Hv8B8 $50.00 $245.30
2024-07-29 Donation	from	Nikki	DelZenero txn_PVHKwJb $20.00 $265.30
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Sylvie	Doppelt txn_zVHdGlY $10.00 $275.30
2024-07-31 Donation	from	Noah	Feingold txn_4dH7qq0 $25.00 $300.30
2024-07-31 Donation	from	Maggie	Houseknecht txn_nEHB4Re $100.00 $400.30

WITHDRAWN:	$12.54.	DEPOSITED:	$365.00. $400.30

West	Town	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


